
TERM 1 I THE WAY
NEWSLETTER I FRIDAY 22

MARCH 2024

UPCOMING DATES

Date Event

Monday 25 March 15 & Open Girls Netball Gala Day

Tuesday 26 March AICES U15s and Opens Boys and Girls Touch Football Gala Day

Wednesday 27 March Junior School Easter Hat Parade and Eggshibition

Senior School Cross Country

Thursday 28 March CASA Touch Football Gala Day

Prep 2 Day Easter Hat Parade

Friday 29 March Good Friday (Public Holiday)
Copyright Thomas Hassall Anglican College. All Rights Reserved. 125 Kingsford Smith Ave, Middleton Grange NSW 2171 Page 1 of 2

https://newsletter.thac.nsw.edu.au/file/desk-calendar-2024-calculator-and-pen-tabl-2023-11-27-05-32-54-utcjpg


Sunday 31 March Easter Sunday

Monday 1 April Easter Monday (Public Holiday)

Thursday 4 April Year 12 exams commence 

Friday 5 April VET Incursion

Year 10 Vaccinations

Wednesday 10 April France/Italy Trip Leave

Friday 12 April

 

Europe History Tour Leave

Last Day of Term

Date Event
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